VCB400
Power Drive
PRODUCT
3
Bonfiglioli, one name for a large
international group
It was back in 1956 that Clementino Bonfiglioli
established in Bologna, Italy, the company that

n2
[mm]
n1
[mm]
d
[mm] [kg]
250 240 210 350 190 126 11 28
300 320 210 410 240 121 11 38
370 320 230 410 240 134 11 46
460 360 270 460 240 146 11 55
570 360 290 510 310 126 11 65
610 Verify the application with Bonfiglioli’s technical service
Technical assembly data
Size Description of inductor Rated current Inductance Dissipated power
[A] [mH] [W]
250 LCVT250 250 0.12 210
300 LCVT300 300 0.098 290
370 LCVT370 370 0.077 350
460 LCVT460 460 0.064 410
570 LCVT600 610 0.049 480
610 Verify the application with Bonfiglioli’s technical service
Technical data Always fit the inductor on the input
Dimensions

D
[mm]
E
[mm]
250 490 230 158 470 170
300 490 230 158 470 170
370 580 230 158 560 170
460 630 345 158 530 325
570 660 375 187 450 355
610 Verify the application with Bonfiglioli’s technical service
Technical assembly data
EMC filters for VCB 400 inverters
Size Description of filter Rated current Inductance Dissipated power
[A] [mH] [W]
250 250 50 375 180
300 FTV300 300 400 200
370 FTV400 400 600 230
460 FTV500 500 750 270
570 FTV600 600 900 290
610 Verify the application with Bonfiglioli’s technical service
Technical data
Dimensions
FTV250 ... FTV400 FTV500 ... FTV600